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The Sutherland Hospital Falls Preventiand Management Portal

Elham Almasi, Clinical Nurse ConsultalrtH

Nicole Wedel] NursingCoDirector-TSH
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Issues identified

Risk Areas:

A Hybrid documentationsystem

A Lack of falls information
A Lack of information on a collectivdocation

A Nil resources that incorporated all admitted and noadmitted patientsareas
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More Issues identified..

A Survey ofstaff indicated that there was limited access to reliabl&lls information
A The falls information available was scattered in multiple differefications
A 65% of the staff rated available resources as average and belawerage
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TSH Falls Prevention and Management Poq& O LIVE

April Falls Day 2019
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Saff survey

TSH Falls Portal feedback Survey

Q1 Select your designation

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

Allied Health

Clinical Nurse
Consultant

Registered/Enrolled
Nurse

Clinical Nurse
Educator
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Q3 Please rate the Falls Prevention resources currently available to you

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

VERY
POOR

Current 0.00%

resources

. Very Poor

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1

52.00%
32.00%
12.00%
4.00%
] S
Current resources
. Below Average Average [ Above Ave rage B Excellent

AVERAGE ABOVE
AVERAGE

EXCELLENT TOTAL

12.00% 52.00% 32.00% 4.00%
3 13 8 1 25

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

3.28
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Comments on existing resources

COMMENTS

all over the place-not together nicely

We have nothing to go off apart from other nurses

Ususally just access CEC for patient & family. Limited information for staff.
new staff so unsure!

Falls portal will be very useful to my ward

located in many sites

difficult to find, make sense of information
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have to know where to look in order to find them
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